

1

MANAG. SV. MEEL. S.C.

Pr.B.No-3218

N.H.101 से आवा एका-एक संकायी-एवा

प्रमाण-सूचक पुस्तक
Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

43 / S.B.D / 2019-20

प्रमाण-सूचक पुस्तक
DIVISION

प्रमाण-सूचक पुस्तक
SUB-DIVISION

प्रमाण-सूचक पुस्तक

Pr.B.No-3218

ABSTRACT OF COST

① P/V and fixing work
B.M.

vide T.M.B.P - (41)

01 N03 @ 3787.98/N0 - 3788.00

② P/V and fixing P/Pillar
vide T.M.B.P - (41)

04 N03 @ 1739.14/N03 - 6957.00

③ clearing and grubbing
B.O. and Land.

vide T.M.B.P - (41)

0.65449 @ 9549174.86/102 - 32013.00

COST 42758.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.P. -	73	42758.1
(4) Excavation of road					
way in soil.					
			vide T.M.B.P. -	(42)	
			103.427 ³ cfs	75.43/4 ³	7801.10
(5) (i) constn. of embankment					
with lead - 100 M.					
			vide T.M.B.P. -	(42)	
			269.964 ³ cfs	179.38/4 ³	48425.1
(5) (ii) for lead 100 M.					
			vide T.M.B.P. -	(42)	
			309.887 ³ cfs	150.70/4 ³	122045.1
(6) construction of G.S.B.					
grd for B.T. portion					
			vide T.M.B.P. -	(42)	
			400.914 ³ cfs	2728.51/4 ³	1093887.1
(7) constn. of G.S.B. grd.					
for C.C.P. portion.					
			vide T.M.B.P. -	(42)	
			35.184 ³ cfs	2728.51/4 ³	95989.1
(8) providing and laying					
W.P.M. grd.					
			vide T.M.B.P. -	(42)	
			99.334 ³ cfs	3972.55/4 ³	394593.1
			Loft	1805	502.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					E.P. - Rs 1805502
(9) P/V and fixing typical M.M.C.S.Y. intermediary sign board.					
					vide T.M.B.P. - (43)
					06NO OF 9920.55/NO - Rs 595236
(10) Construction of unpaved P.C.E. Pavement.					
					vide T.M.B.P. - (43)
					244.20 ³ OF 7770.12/4 ³ Rs 1664366
(11) P/V and Laying WBM.					
					vide T.M.B.P. - (43)
					208.72 ³ OF 3972.55/4 ³ Rs 829429
(12) P/V and applying primer coat.					
					vide T.M.B.P. - (43)
					2783.81 ⁷ OF 48.82/4 ⁷ Rs 135906
(13) P/V and Laying tack coat.					
					vide T.M.B.P. - (43)
					2783.81 ⁷ OF 16.32/4 ⁷ Rs 45432
(14) P/V and Laying rolling to close graded points surfacing.					
					vide T.M.B.P. - (43)
					2783.81 ⁷ OF 245.34/4 ⁷ Rs 682610
					Cost

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.P.F.	
(15) P/V and Laying Brick soling.					
wide T.M.B.P. - (44)					
175.00 m ² C.F. 477.27/m ² - F					83522.0
(16) concrete A sub grade and earthwork shoulder.					
wide T.M.B.P. - (44)					
640.83 m ² C.F. 222.27/m ² - F					142610.0
(17) P/V and fixing R.C.C. K.M. Stone.					
02 NM C.F. 2261.67/m ² - F					4523.0
(18) 200 NM Stone.					
wide T.M.B.P. - (44)					
04 NM C.F. 641.49/m ² - F					2586.0
(19) P/V and fixing Boundary Pillar.					
wide T.M.B.P. - (44)					
80 NM C.F. 53.96/m ² - F					4117.0
(20) 600 NM Circular.					
wide T.M.B.P. - (44)					
08 NM C.F. 5620.11/m ² - F					44961.0
(21) 900 NM equilateral triangle.					
wide T.M.B.P. - (45)					
04 NM C.F. 6265.04/m ² - F					25060.0
(22) P/V and Laying Hot applied thermoplastic compound.					
wide T.M.B.P. - (45)					
147.00 m ² C.F. 924.59/m ² - F					135915.0

Continuation

C.F.

Continuation